FLEXBRITE
NON-WOVEN
ABRASIVES

Dimensions
(mm)DxTxB

50x3x6

50x6 X6

75%x3x6

75x6x6

150 x 6 x 12

150 x 13 x 12

150 x 25 x 25

200 x 25 x 25

150 x 20 x 25,4

150 x 50 x 25,4

UNITIZED WHEELS
50 AND 75MM TO BE USED WITH WASHERS

Grade
NEX 8 Medium

NEX-2 Medium
NEX-2 Fine
NEX 4 Fine
NEX-6 Fine

NEX-8 Medium

NEX 8 Medium

NEX-2 Medium
NEX-2 Fine
NEX-4 Fine
NEX-6 Fine

NEX-8 Medium

NEX 2 Medium
NEX 2 Fine
NEX 6 Medium

NEX 2 Medium
NEX 2 Fine
NEX 4 Fine

NEX-2 Medium
NEX-2 Fine
NEX 4 Fine

NEX-2 Medium
NEX-2 Fine

Coarse
Medium
Fine
Very Fine
Coarse
Medium
Fine

Abrasive

ALOX

ALOX
SIC
ALOX
ALOX
ALOX

ALOX

ALOX
SIC
ALOX
ALOX
ALOX

ALOX
SIC
ALOX

ALOX
SIC
ALOX

ALOX
SIC
ALOX

ALOX
SIC

ALOX

ALOX

ALOX
SIC

ALOX
ALOX
ALOX

Cap Code

U2301

U2301
U4401
U2401
U2401
U2301

U2301

U2301
U4401
U2401
U2401
U2301

U2301
U4401
U2301

U2301
U4401
U2401

U2301
U4401
U2401

U2301
U4401

FBR H02
FBR H04
FBR H02
FBR HO4

FBR H04
FBR H04
FBR H02

Quantity

20

20
20
20
20
20

20

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

Article Number
63642586354*

63642586281*
63642586283

63642586282*
63642586284*
63642586285"

63642586355*

63642586286™
63642586289

63642586287*
63642586290*
63642586292*

66261019411
66261019415
66261019413

63642586350
63642586346
63642586349

63642586293
63642586295*
63642586294

63642586296™
63642586298"

66261175150*
66261175158*
66261175159*
66261175160*

66261175151
66261175161
66261175162

D e

Barcode

3157625597235

3157625596962
3157625596986
3157625596979
3157625596993
3157625597006

3157625597242

3157625597013
3157625597044
3157625597037
3157625597051
3157625597068

3157625624467
3157625624498
3157625624481

3157625597211
3157625597198
3157625597204

3157625597075
3157625597099
3157625597082

3157625597105
3157625597112

8711479163395
8711479163609
8711479163616
8711479163623

8711479163401
8711479163630
8711479163647

* Made-to-order

UNITIZED WHEELS

PLUS SETS OF WASHERS (6MM SHANK) i
Specification Thickness Bore Size Q:li:;- Article Number Barcode
M 3-6 up to 6mm 6mm 1 63642586234 3157625596153
M3L6 from 6mm to 12mm 3-6mm 1 63642586236 3157625596177
M 22 EXL 6 12mm to 25mm 13mm 1 63642586239 3157625596184

Dimensions Key: D = Diameter, T = Thickness, B = Bore

flexQvit




